TIME
18:12
18:13
18:17
19:18
19:36
19:38
19:50
20:00
20:07
20:12
20:13
20:42
20:49
21:17
21:21
21:26
21:42
21:51
21:53
21:59
22:03
22:07
22:08
22:18
22:20
22:23
22:24
22:30
22:31
22:32
22:39
22:43
22:46
22:52
22:54
22:55
22:58
23:03
23:04
23:06
23:06
23:08
23:10
23:23
23:26
23:27
23:33
23:39
23:52
23:56
23:04

NAME

Michael Fanz-Huster
Adam Miller
Matthew McGaffney
Kevin Hawryluk
Kent Addler

Alan Johnson
Jim Wolak

Brent Grunow
Dan Hoy

Joe Link

Kristen Donohue
Neil Brown

Brian Kavanagh
Sully Wingard
Chris Binet

Matt Sokorai
Adam Henderson
Rachel Guthridge
Brandon Lawler
Bib 111

David Cox
Brendan Bridgeman
Raul Oseguera
Kate Sudell

Joan Chubb
William Ford
Katherine Ashley
Drew Swope
Laurie Vizzard
Paul Troy

Lauren Ashley
Jerry Corrigan
Michael Zehren
Kyle Stanford
Tyler Welleher
Andrew Hoy
Brad Wolak

Brett Johnson
Jared Rivera

Bib 110

Michele Carey
Cody Stanford
Meghan Wren
Richard McCleary
Jeff Cole

Steve Mayer
Brian Dorfler
Jeanne Wolak
Maria Saxon
Theresa Mayer
Noel Bethea
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AGE

19
19
16
16
16
46
43
24
18
59
43
48
41
15
13
25
19
23
29

42
18
45
28
56
45
11
a7
29
45
37
45
54
17
15
16
16
12
35

39
14
46
40
39
43
35
43
41
43
37



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

24:05
24:17
24:21
24:32
24:44
24:56
25:01
25:02
25:13
25:16
25:16
25:16
25:16
25:17
25:21
25:24
25:37
25:40
25:41
25:49
25:50
25:52
25:54
25:59
25:59
26:05
26:14
26:20
26:28
26:30
26:31
26:36
26:42
26:49
26:58
27:03
27:03
27:03
27:05
27:05
27:13
27:14
27:15
27:16
27:24
27:26
27:30
27:31
27:33
27:35
27:35
27:37

Susan Lepping
Matt Todorow
Rodney Tice
Anna Norton
Cindy Wallace
Donovan Graybill
Allison Mastrangelo
Warren Wade
Jeffrey Foster
Jen Flynn

Bib 147

Jen Maher
Michele Elwell
Jane Hoy
Joseph Huster
Danny Grob
John Doffler
Erika Mayer
Todd Fenstermaker
David Fisfis

Lisa Rivera
Jackie Hughes
Aileen Cordaro
Alisa Totoro
Cara Wolak
Catherine Osaguera
Robert Fendt
Sue Swope
Frank Anderson
Cailin Ashley
Ross Ashley
Nicholas Fisfis
Bib 242

Gail Anderson
Jeanne Donohue
Rachel Wade
Mark Switaj
Ashley Fitzgerald
Sean Fitzgerald
Frank D'Angelo
Bib 150

Ed Einhaus
Jenell Smith
Bruce Henderson
Dugan Lawrence
Ed Ranalli
Susan Thomas
Beth Caruso
Chris Carey
Maggie Flynn
Victoria Komarnicki
Lucy Moore
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48
42
52
45
54
52
20
49
41
41

41

49
51
30
63
16
32
47
34
15
26
26
15
15
54
49
56

45
16

59
44
12
28
26
34
48

57
23
60
30
59
62
44
10
11
52
26



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

27.47
27:49
27:59
28:01
28:09
28:10
28:10
28:20
28:24
28:25
28:31
28:32
28:32
28:33
28:34
28:38
28:39
28:40
28:43
28:50
28:58
29:26
29:37
29:37
29:39
29:47
29:51
29:53
29:55
30:09
30:11
30:30
30:35
30:36
30:47
30:51
31:04
31:07
31:08
31:12
31:20
31:26
31:35
31:40
31:41
31:45
31:48
31:49
31:50
31:57
31:59
32:02

Angela Miller
Bib 231
Bib 262

Marissa McGaffney

Emma Stanford
Bib 15

Bruce Engle
BANDIT
Carolyn Fala
Chandler Clay
Christian Clay
Bib 122

Joan Manhorn
Karen Yacoub
Jen Flynn

Bib 95

Bib 94

Becky Rebman
Scott Krase
Bib 80

Bib 145

Bib 258

Bib 259

Joe Donohue
Richard Ruffee
Doug Spengle
Bib 238

Holly Ford
Claudia Frye
Terry Quinn
Jean Miersch
Patricia Cordaro
Bob Cordaro

Vince Gassmareni

Robert Witting
Bib 136

Chet Johnson
Sandy Johnson
Bib 9

Jackson Krase
Cole Tyler
John Schill
Robert Smith
Colin Smith
Bib 239

Bib 33

Carl LaMasna
Bonnie Fanz
Tyler Anderson
Bib 250

Alex Cole

Max Pett
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39

11
11

59

48
22
19

57
39
38

23
43

46
46
44

40
12
56
54
54
56

46

55
53

13
11
48
56
21

46
50
14

14



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

32:05
32:10
32:24
32:45
32:49
32:52
32:52
33:32
33:38
33:44
33:59
34:03
34:04
34:55
36:20
36:20
36:36
36:37
37:35
37:36
37:40
38:11
38:11
38:13
38:13
38:21
39:17
39:21
39:39
40:09
40:34
40:36
41:43
44:16
44:16
44:33

Alex Tice

Bib 97
Elizabeth Frye
Nina Frye
Hillary Goldstein
Bib 99

Linda Todorow
BANDIT

Angela Chubb
Rebecca Chubb
John Rizzo
Jackie Norris
Leslee Norris

Jennifer Fenstermaker

Bib 102

Nancy Wolak
John Wolak

Bib 14

Mei-Lin Dewson
Beth Dewson
Christine Widans
Bib 13

Jenn D'Angelo
Georgia Patterson
Bib 240

Bib 98

Gavin Dorfler

Bib 148

Christine Dorfler
Bonnie Jack
Susan Cole
William Patterson
Bib 270

Patricia Goldstein
Liz Wade

Bib 151

WINNERS

Overall Males:

1st: Michael Fanz-Huster

2nd: Adam Miller

3rd: Matthew McGaffney

Overall Females:

1st: Kristen Donohue
2nd: Rachel Guthridge

3rd: Kate Sudell

Age Group Winners

15 & under:
male: Sully Winger
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TIMES

18:12
18:13
18:17

20:13
21:51
22:18

21:17

12

15
47
43

42

41
20
26
48
40
32

47
50

55
23

40
64

35
68
41
71

65
48



female: Catherine Ashley 22:24

16-19
male: Kevin Hawnlyluk 19:18
female: Erika Mayer

20-24

male: Brent Giunow 20:00
female: Allison Mastrangelo 25:01
25-29

male: Matt Sokorai 21:26
female: Laurie Vizzard 22:31
30-34

male: Danny Grub 25:54
female: Michelle Elwell 25:16
35-39

male: Jared Rivera 23:04
female: Lauren Ashley 22:39
40-44

male Jim Wolak 19:50
female: Jeanne Wolak 23:39
45-49

male: Neill Brown 20:42
female: Meghan Wren 23:10
50-54

male: Michael Zehran 22:46
female: Cindy Wallace 24:44
55-59

male: Joe Link 20:12
female: Gail Anderson 26:49
60-64

male: John Dorfler 25:37
female: Susan Thomas 27:30
65 & older

male: William Patterson 40:36
female: Bonnie Jack 40:49

Police/Fire/[EMS
male: Alan Johnson (police) 19:38
female: Hillary Goldstein (EMS) 32:49

BEST DRESSED POOCH AWARD



1st Place: Princeton - the Santa
Claus Saint Bernard

2nd Place: Lenny & Squiggy - the
Mexican Fiesta weiner dogs

3rd Place: Roxy - the Blue Blowfish Beagle
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